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Brownfield Coordinators
Aaron Assmann
AssmannA@Michigan.gov
616-430-5275

Michelle Bakun
BakunM@Michigan.gov
586-234-3502

Heath Bobick
BobickH@Michigan.gov
517-281-6457

Dan Gough
GoughD1@Michigan.gov
517-281-8253

Abbie Hanson
HansonA2@Michigan.gov
906-202-1285

Doug Koop
KoopD@Michigan.gov
517-245-5054

Julie Lowe
LoweJ2@Michigan.gov
989-619-0617

Ari McKeever
MckeeverA1@Michigan.gov
517-388-4515

Andrea Ryswick
RyswickA@Michigan.gov
616-401-0827

Heather Smith
SmithH29@Michigan.gov
517-648-7987

Sarah Venner
VennerS@Michigan.gov
586-295-2225

General inquiries Email:
EGLE-Brownfields@Michigan.gov
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